Jewellery Protect

CHUBB[®]



All jewellery tells a story. Is yours worth protecting?

Jewellery Protect is designed to provide specialised cover for jewellery and watches. Whether it's an engagement ring, family heirloom or bespoke timepiece, your jewellery deserves superior protection from life's uncertainties.

Product Benefits

Loss or Accidental Damage Cover

Cover against physical loss or accidental damage

Worldwide Cover

Cover against damage and theft, wherever you travel

Agreed Value Policy

In the event you lose your items, you can receive the agreed value shown on your policy, less the first \$100

125% Cover

Enjoy up to 125% coverage on repair and replacement

Complimentary Jewellery Valuation

Appraise your insured items at no additional charge, upon every policy renewal

Return to Your Chosen Jeweller or Watch Boutique

Option to return to your preferred or original jeweller or watch boutique for repair or replacement

About Jewellery Protect

Jewellery Protect is underwritten by Chubb Insurance Singapore Limited, distributed by American Express International Inc.

Jewellery Protect is administered by Jewellers Loop Asia Pte. Ltd.

About Chubb in Singapore

Chubb is the world's largest publicly traded property and casualty insurer. Chubb Insurance Singapore Limited, via acquisitions by its predecessor companies, has been present in Singapore since 1948. Chubb in Singapore provides underwriting and risk management expertise for all major classes of general insurance. The company's product offerings include Financial Lines, Casualty, Property, Marine, Industry Practices as well as Group insurance solutions for large corporates, multinationals, small and medium-sized businesses. In addition, to meet the evolving needs of consumers, it also offers a suite of tailored Accident & Health and Personal & Specialty insurance options through a multitude of distribution channels including bancassurance, independent distribution partners and affinity partnerships.

Over the years, Chubb in Singapore has established strong client relationships by delivering responsive service, developing innovative products and providing market leadership built on financial strength.

Contact Us

Chubb Insurance Singapore Limited 138 Market Street #11-01 CapitaGreen Singapore 048946 www.chubb.com/sg

For any enquiries on Jewellery Protect, please contact:

Jewellers Loop Asia Pte. Ltd. E Jewellery.Chubb@Qreport.sg T +65 6801 4586 (Mondays to Fridays, 9.00am - 5.00pm, excluding Public Holidays)

In partnership with:

Powered by:





Chubb. Insured.™

Important Notes

Jewellery Protect is underwritten by Chubb Insurance Singapore Limited ("Chubb") and distributed by American Express International Inc ("AMEX"). AMEX act as Chubb's agent and receive commission. It is not an obligation of, deposit in or guaranteed by AMEX. This is not a contract of insurance. Full details of the terms, conditions and exclusions of the insurance are provided in the policy wordings and will be sent to you upon acceptance of your application. You have a free look period of 14 days from the date you receive the Policy. If you decide to cancel the Policy within these 14 days, please inform us in writing and we will cancel the Policy from its start date and refund the full premium paid, provided no claim has arisen. This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation ("SDIC"). For more information on the scheme, please visit the General Insurance Association or SDIC websites.